SUBJECT:

Code Compliance Hearing

Fishing Fun New Date

City Hall Closed *Martin Luther King Jr. Day*
Planning Commission Meeting

January Jamboree & Rummage Sale

Council Meeting

DATE:

1/16

1/18

1/20

1/21

1/25

1/28

TIME:

2:00pm

10am-Noon

5:30 pm
8:30am-3:00pm

5:30pm

LOCATION

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

Crane Point Museum & Nature Center

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Marathon Garden Club, MM 50

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.



