SUBJECT:	DATE:	TIME:	<u>LOCATION</u>
Code Compliance Hearing	1/16	2:00pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Fishing Fun New Date	1/18	10am-Noon	Crane Point Museum & Nature Center
City Hall Closed *Martin Luther King Jr. Day*	1/20		
Planning Commission Meeting	1/21	5:30 pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
January Jamboree & Rummage Sale	1/25	8:30am-3:00pm	Marathon Garden Club, MM 50
Council Meeting	1/28	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.